Hotel Accommodation Booking Form

22nd Kelly McGillis Classic Intl Women’s & Girls Flag Foot  Championship & World Challenge  Game  VI
Sunday, February 3 – Monday, February 11, 2013 -  Key West, Florida USA

YOUR HOTEL BOOKING NUMBER IS NEEDED FOR YOUR TEAM REGISTRATION & ROSTER INFORMATION / It subsidises the tournament team registration fees

WE encourage you to book your stay asap – THEY ARE FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS

Most  rate Discounts expire Dec. 15  & Reg  Deadline is Dec 22nd, 2012
PLEASE FILL OUT A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH:  Room, House, Condo, Guest House

We offer a wide variety of  discounts for houses, hotels, condos, guesthouses

Click here for our  IWFFA Hotel list  http://iwffa.com/kmc22.html
Bring your cursor into the grey box and start typing information
Hotel Information

	Hotel Name: 


	Date of Booking: 




Room Type: 
	Hotel Rate (excluding bed sales tax 12.5%):


	# of person in Room:




	Check-in (mm/dd/yyyy):


	Check-out (mm/dd/yyyy):




Team Information

	Team:


	Team Contact for Tournament:

 


Name(s) of coach(es)/player(s) in room:

	1
	2

	3
	4

	5
	6

	7
	8


Credit Card Information

	Type: 


	Name (as it appears on card):



	Card Number: 


	Exp. Date (mm/yyyy):




Primary Contact Information

(This person is the primary contact for this room reservation)

Name: 
Daytime Phone: 
Cell Phone: 
Email: 
This form should be filled out completely then emailed to: IWFFA@IWFFA.COM
